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HOWONOULIEWNE

Lily-Anne COLE
TROL
Circuit : D:Noir court

Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 1:15:24 (19'20"/km)

00:06:07 322m
00:23:48 00:29:55 628m
00:05:00 00:34:55 275m
00:13:58 00:48:53 1016m
00:05:10 00:54:03 324m
00:03:56 00:57:59 202m
00:03:02 01:01:01 133m
00:04:07 01:05:08 270m
00:04:18 01:09:26 236m
00:04:50 01:14:16 323m
00:01:08 01:15:24 163m

BOC#05 - Rhode-Saint-Genese
Manege Merry Horse 5.12.2021

19'00"/km
37'54"/km
18'11"/km
13'45"/km
15'57"/km
19'28"/km
22'48"/km
15'15"/km
18'13"/km
14'58"/km

6'57"/km

ASUB

9/10

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Hilde BREESCH
2. Céline DARIMONT
3. Camille LAMBIOTTE
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0:44:32
0:47:20
0:48:18


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3638
https://www.helga-o.com

